1SUPELCO
Bulletin 901
Bulletin 901A
Solid Phase Microextraction/Capillary GC Analysis
of Drugs, Alcohols, and Organic Solvents
in Biological Fluids
Figure A. Methamphetamine
and Amphetamine in Urine

Shimadzu –  Shimadzu Corp.
Valco – Valco Instruments Co., Inc.
Ordering Information:
Description Cat. No.
SPME Holder* 26358,25
For manual sampling 57330-U
For Varian 8100/8200 AutoSampler 57331
For Leap/CTC Combi-PAL Autosampler 57347-U
For HPLC 57331
SPME/HPLC Interface
With Valco® Valve 57350-U
With Rheodyne® Valve 57353
SPME Fiber Assemblies (pk. of 3)
For manual sampling
100µm polydimethylsiloxane 57300-U
65µm Carbowax/divinylbenzene 57312
70µm Carbowax/divinylbenzene, StableFlex◆ 57336-U
For HPLC or for GC autosamplers shown above
100µm polydimethylsiloxane 57301
65µm Carbowax/divinylbenzene 57313
70µm Carbowax/divinylbenzene, StableFlex◆ 57338-U
SPME Sampling Stands
For consistent fiber immersion.
Stand for 4mL vials (8 slots) 57333-U
Stand for 15mL vials (6 slots) 57357-U
Vial Puck for 15mL vials 57358-U
SPME Inlet Guide
Supports manual holder during injection. 57356-U